4275 Burton Drive
Santa Clara, CA 95054
USA
Tel: + 1 408 567 3000
Fax: + 1 408 567 3001
OMNIVISION reserves the right to make changes to their products or to discontinue
any product or service without further notice. OMNIVISION and the OMNIVISION logo

are trademarks or registered trademarks of OmniVision Technologies, Inc.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
ORDER INFORMATION
Marking:
X: Voltage Code
* : Month Code
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2831D09-4/TR 0.9 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C D*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
WL2831D10-4/TR 1.0 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C C*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
WL2831D105-4/TR 1.05 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C H*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
WL2831D11-4/TR 1.1 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C A*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
WL2831D12-4/TR 1.2 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C G*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
WL2831D33-4/TR 3.3 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C B*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
9
WL2831